1 5 8 S I C K - S T E G M A N N   |   C ATA L O G U E  2 0 0 9 / 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 9 - 0 6
Dimensional drawings and order information
Couplings
5312981
Part no.
KUP-0606-B
Type Shaft diameter
 6 mm …  6 mm
5312985
Part no.
KUP-0610-F
Type Shaft diameter
 6 mm …  10 mm
5312986KUP-1010-F  10 mm  … 10 mm
5312982KUP-0610-B  6 mm …  10 mm
5312983KUP-1010-B  10 mm  …  10 mm
5312984KUP-1012-B  10 mm  …  12 mm
Bellows coupling, max. shaft offset radial ± 0.3 mm, axial 0.4 mm, angle ± 4 degrees, torsion spring stiffness 120 Nm/rad,
bellows of stainless steel, hubs of aluminium
Spring-disc coupling, max. shaft offset radial ± 0.3 mm, axial 0.4 mm, angle ± 2.5 degrees, torsion spring stiffness 50 Nm/rad,
flange of aluminium, spring-discs of glass-fibre-reinforced plastic
General tolerances according DIN ISO 2768-mk
Cheese-head screw
M2,5x8 DIN912 A2
Accessories Mounting Systems
This document provided by Barr-Thorp Electric Co., Inc.   800-473-9123    www.barr-thorp.com
1 5 9S I C K - S T E G M A N N   |   C ATA L O G U E  2 0 0 9 / 2 0 1 02 0 0 9 - 0 6
Dimensional drawings and order information
Mechanical Adapters
BEF-FA-036-100 2029161
Part no.Type Adaption
To 100 mm servo flange
Adapter flange of aluminium for face mount flanges, spigot 36 mm
BEF-FA-036-050 2029160
Part no.Type Adaption
To 50 mm servo flange
Adapter flange of aluminium for face mount flanges, spigot 36 mm
General tolerances according DIN ISO 2768-mk
General tolerances according DIN ISO 2768-mk
ATM60/ATM90
This document provided by Barr-Thorp Electric Co., Inc.   800-473-9123    www.barr-thorp.com
1 6 0 S I C K - S T E G M A N N   |   C ATA L O G U E  2 0 0 9 / 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 9 - 0 6
Spring washer (4x)
Hexagonal nut (4x)
(secure with Loctite 241)
de
ep
)
Dimensional drawings and order information
Mechanical Adapters
BEF-FA-036-060REC 2029162
Part no.Type Adaption
To 60 mm square mounting plate
Adapter flange of aluminium for face mount flanges, spigot 36 mm
BEF-FA-036-060RSA 2029163
Part no.Type Adaption
To 60 mm square mounting plate with shock absorbers
Adapter flange of aluminium for face mount flanges, spigot 36 mm
General tolerances according DIN ISO 2768-mk
General tolerances according DIN ISO 2768-mk
Accessories Mounting Systems/Collets
This document provided by Barr-Thorp Electric Co., Inc.   800-473-9123    www.barr-thorp.com
1 6 1S I C K - S T E G M A N N   |   C ATA L O G U E  2 0 0 9 / 2 0 1 02 0 0 9 - 0 6
Collets
2029174
Part no.
SPZ-006-AD-A
Type Shaft diameter
 6 mm
Collets for blind hollow shaft
Dimensional drawings and order information
SPZ-1E4-AD-A 2029175   1/4“
SPZ-008-AD-A 2029176  8 mm
SPZ-3E8-AD-A 2029177  3/8“
SPZ-010-AD-A 2029178  10 mm
SPZ-012-AD-A 2029179  12 mm
SPZ-1E2-AD-A 2029180  1/2“
5312987BEF-MG-50 Diameter 50 mm
Part no.Type Flange spigot
Mounting bell incl. fixing set for encoder with servo flange
2029164BEF-WF-36 Diameter 36 mm
Part no.Type Flange spigot
Mounting angle incl. fixing set for encoder with face mount flange
2029165BEF-WG-SF050
Part no.Type 2029166BEF-WK-SF
Part no.Type
Servo clamps small, Set (comprises 3 pieces) for servo flanges
with spigot diameter 50 mm
Servo clamps half ring, Set (comprises 2 pieces) for servo flanges
General tolerances according DIN ISO 2768-mk
General tolerances according DIN ISO 2768-mk
General tolerances according DIN ISO 2768-mk
General tolerances according DIN ISO 2768-mk
SPZ-014-AD-A 2048863  14 mm
ATM60/ATM90
This document provided by Barr-Thorp Electric Co., Inc.   800-473-9123    www.barr-thorp.com